970795 ¢ Comfy Critters

SLEEPING CAT*
File: DG1231 (20)
6.85"W X 500"H
ST: 33504 (15)
Colors: 8

1. Dk. Green

2. Dk. Lime

3. Med. Periwinkle ~ (1335)

4. Silver (1011)

5. Lt. Silver (1010)

6. Pink (1108)

7. Dk. Dk. Gray (1361)
(1103) 8. Black (1000)
(1049) INCL. IN PACKS: 970795

LARGE DOG SLEEPING* 3. Dk. Green

File: DG1232 (20)
645"W X 500"H
ST: 22860 (15)
Colors: 8

1. Yellow3

2. Dk. Lime

(1103)
4. Med. Tangerine ~ (1278)
5. Lt. Tan (1084)
6. Tan (1055)
7. Lt. Brown2 (1344)
(1083) 8. Black (1000)

(1049) INCL.IN PACKS: 970795

SMALLDOG SLEEPING* 5. Dk. Dk. Tangerine  (1257)

File: DG1233 (20) 6. Silver (1011)
6.89"W X 434"H 7. Med. Gray (1118)
ST: 26431 (15) 8. Dk.Dk.Taupe  (1129)
Colors: 11 9. Dk.Dk.Umber2  (1239)
1. Dk. Green (1103) 10. Black (1000)
2. Dk.Dk.Peach  (1379) 11. Dk.Dk. Umber ~ (1131)
3. Dk. Lime (1049) INCL.IN PACKS: 970795
4. White (1001)

SLEEPING FOX
File: WLAO71 (20)
696"W X 4.76"H
ST: 25929 (15)
Colors: 14

1. Lt. Rust2

2. Dk. Tan

3. Dk. Dk. Tan

4. White

5. Dk. Dk. Umber2

6. Dk. Tangerine (1021)
7. Lt.Lt. Brown2  (1273)
8. Dk. Dk. Tangerine  (1257)
9. Lt. Tangerine (1155)
10. Lt. Tan (1084)
(1253) 11. Gray (1212)
(1256) 12. Black (1000)
(1230)  13. Dk. Dk. Rust (1174)
(1001) 14. Dk. Green (1103)

(1239) INCL. IN PACKS: 970795

SLEEPING RABBIT* 4. Yellow (1124)
File: WLA072 (20) 5. Dk. Lime (1049)
6.84"W X 491"H 6. Lt Fuchsia (1321)
ST: 27429 (15) 7. Fuchsia2 (1309)
Colors: 11 8. Pearl (1071)
1. Dk. Green (1103) 9. Med. Silver (1151)
2. Lt. Periwinkle2 ~ (1075) 10. Black (1000)
3. Periwinkle (1143) 11. Gray (1212)

INCL. IN PACKS: 970795

SLEEPING FERRET* 4. Med. Tangerine  (1278)
File: WLA073 (20) 5. Lt. Beige (1060)
6.76"W X 498"H 6. Taupe (1328)
ST: 30,581 (15) 7. Dk.Dk. Beige  (1130)
Colors: 10 8. Pearl (1071)

1. Med. Yellow3 (1125) 9. Pink (1108)

2. Dk. Lime (1049) 10. Black (1000)

3. Dk. Green (1103) INCL. IN PACKS: 970795

SLEEPING SKUNK* 5. Black (1000)
File: WLAOT4 (20) 6. Dk.Dk.Umber2 (1239
6.89"W X 426"H 7. Lt. Silver (1010)
ST: 31336 (15) 8. Dk.Dk. Umber2  (1239)
Colors: 10 9. Med. Gray (1118)
1. Dk. Green (1103) 10. Lt.Charcoal ~ (1041)
2. Med. Yellow4  (1171)11. Black (1000)
3. Dk. Lime (1049) "12. Silver (1011)
4. Fuchsia (1109) INCL.IN PACKS: 970795

SLEEPING FAWN#* 4. Med. Periwinkle ~ (1335)
File: WLAO75 (20) 5. Dk. Dk. Tangerine  (1257)
6.39"W X 493"H 6. Lt.Lt. Taupe  (1138)
ST: 32570 (15) 7. Lt. Brown (1126)
Colors: 10 8. Lt. Taupe (1128)

1. Dk. Lime (1049) 9. Dk. Brown (1145)

2. Fuchsia2 (1309) 10. Black (1000)

3. Med. Yellow4 (1171) 11. Lt. Lt. Taupe (1138)

INCL. IN PACKS: 970795

SLEEPING BADGER* 5. Dk. Umber2 (1240)
File: WLAO76 (20) 6. Dk.Dk. Umber2 ~ (1239)
693"W X 408"H 7. Lt. Gray (1087)
ST: 30,043 (15) 8. Dk. Dk. Charcoal  (1199)
Colors: 10 9. Lt. Umber (1062)

1. Dk. Green (1103) 10. Black (1000)

2. Dk. Lime (1049) 11. Lt. Gray (1087)

3. Yellow3 (1083) INCL.IN PACKS: 970795

4. Med. Tangerine ~ (1278)

* Some white areas in design are negative
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970795 ¢ Comfy Critters

SLEEPING HEDGEHOG* 6.

File: WLAO77 (20) 7.

694"W X 461"H 8.

ST: 34472 (15) 9.

Colors: 13 10.
1. Dk. Dk. Rust (1174) 11.
2. Lt.Rust2 (1253) 12.
3. Lt.Lt.Brown2  (1273) 13.
4. Dk. Green (1103) 14.
5. Dk. Dk. Tan

Dk.Dk.Taupe  (1129)
Cream (1072)
Umber (1063)
Flesh (1054)

Lt. Beige (1060)
Lt. Umber (1062)
Dk. Flesh (1259)
Cream (1072)
Black (1000)

(1230) INCL. IN PACKS: 970795

FENNEC FOX SLEEPING* 7.

File: WLAO78 (20) 8.

695"W X 424"H 9.

ST: 31,771 (15) 10.

Colors: 13 11.
1. Dk. Green (1103)  12.
2. Dk. Lime (1049) 13.
3. Med. Yellow4 (1171) 14.
4. Dk.Dk.Peach  (1379) 15.
5. Brown2

6. Lt. Tan (1084)

Lt.Lt.Flesh2  (1342)
Flesh (1054)

Dk. Beige (1258)
Lt. Tan (1084)
Brown2 (1057)
LtLtTan  (1149)
Dk.Dk.Tan  (1230)
Dk.Dk. Umber2  (1239)
Black (1000)

(1057)  INCL.IN PACKS: 970795

SLEEPING MOUSE* 3.

File: WLAO79 (20) 5.

5.60"W X 500"H 6.

ST: 19676 (15) 7.

Colors: 8 8.
1. Dk. Lime (1049) 9.
2. Dk. Green

Dk. Dk. Peach
Beige

Dk. Dk. Taupe
Dk. Dk. Umber2
Med. Tan
Black

(1379)
(1136)
(1129)
(1239)
(1255)
(1000)

(1103) INCL. IN PACKS: 970795

SLEEPING BEAR* 4. Med. Taupe (1329)
File: WLA080 (20) 5. Beige (1136)
691"W X 467"H 6. Dk.Dk. Taupe  (1129)
ST: 32094 (15) 7. Dk.Dk.Umber2  (1239)
Colors: 9 8. Med. Tan (1255)

1. Dk. Lime (1049) 9. Black (1000)

2. Dk. Green (1103) INCL.IN PACKS: 970795

3.Dk.Dk.Peach  (1379)

SLEEPING RACCOON* 5. Dk. Green (1103)
File: WLA081 (20) 6. Umber (1063)
691"W X 439"H 7. Lt. Umber (1062)
ST: 30479 (15) 8. White (1001)
Colors: 12 9. Dk. Umber (1229)
1. Orange2 (1078) 10. Lt. Beige (1060)
2. Lt.Rust2 (1253)  11. Dk.Dk. Umber2  (1239)
3. Dk. Dk. Rust (1174) 12. Black (1000)
4. Lt.Lt. Brown2  (1273) INCL.IN PACKS: 970795

5. Dk. Green (1103)
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SLEEPING SQUIRREL* 6. Dk.Dk.Taupe  (1129)
File: WLA082 (20) 7. Med. Taupe (1329)
591"W X 498"H 8. Lt. Tan (1084)
ST: 26,149 (15) 9. Dk.Dk.Brown  (1059)
Colors: 12 10. Dk. Dk. Tan (1230)

1. Orange2 (1078) 11. Lt. Tan (1084)

2. Lt.Lt. Brown2  (1273) 12. Black (1000)

3. Dk. Dk. Rust (1174) 13. Pink2 (1148)

4. Brown (1056) INCL.IN PACKS: 970795

* Some white areas in design are negative



